Public Safety Commission

Written Directive Review

Title/Changes

Personnel Early Intervention System

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

Section | — Rewording

Section Il — Rewording, updated threshold limits for 4
categories

Section IV — Rewording

Section VI - Rewording

Vehicle Pursuit

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section IV — Rewording

Section X — Rewording

Response to Developmental Disabilities and Mental
Health Disorders

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

Section | — Rewording

Section Il — Rewording

Section IV — Rewording

Section V - Rewording

Lineups and Pretrial Identifications
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Rewording

Section IV — Rewording

Section V - Rewording

Victim / Witness Assistance

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Rewording

Section IV — Rewording, new item (G)
Section V — Rewording

Body Worn Cameras
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

To:
From: Chief Cliff Cason
Date: June 28, 2022
Subject:
Number Page
3.19

1

1-2

3
4.16

1

3

6
4.23

1

4

8-10

10
7.10

1

2

3

4-5
7.21

1

2

3
7.24

1

2-3

Section Il — Rewording



Section IV — Rewording
Section V — Rewording



