To: Public Safety Commission

From: Chief Cliff Cason

Date: June 28, 2022

Subject: Written Directive Review

Gubjeet.	Whiteh Birective Neview	
Number	<u>Page</u>	Title/Changes
3.19	1 1-2 3	Personnel Early Intervention System Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section III – Rewording, updated threshold limits for 4 categories Section IV – Rewording Section VI - Rewording
4.16	1 3 6	Vehicle Pursuit Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section IV – Rewording Section X – Rewording
4.23	1 4 8-10 10	Response to Developmental Disabilities and Mental Health Disorders Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section III – Rewording Section IV – Rewording Section V - Rewording
7.10	1 2 3 4-5	Lineups and Pretrial Identifications Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section III – Rewording Section IV – Rewording Section V - Rewording
7.21	1 2 3	Victim / Witness Assistance Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section III – Rewording Section IV – Rewording, new item (G) Section V – Rewording
7.24	1 2-3	Body Worn Cameras Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section III – Rewording

4 Section IV – Rewording Section V – Rewording